
A N D R E W S
E L E M E N T A R Y

S C H O O L

A N D R E W S
H I G H

S C H O O L

A N D R E W S
M I D D L E
S C H O O L

H I W A S S E E
D A M  S C H O O L

M U R P H Y
A D V E N T I S T

E L E M E N T A R Y
S C H O O L

M U R P H Y
E L E M E N T A R Y

S C H O O L

M U R P H Y
H I G H

S C H O O L
M U R P H Y
M I D D L E
S C H O O L

M A R B L E
E L E M E N T A R Y

S C H O O L

M A R T I N S   C R E E K
E L E M E N T A R Y

S C H O O L

P E A C H T R E E
E L E M E N T A R Y

S C H O O L

T H E
L E A R N I N G
C E N T E R

T R I - C O U N T Y
C O M M U N I T Y

C O L L E G E

R A N G E R
E L E M E N T A R Y

M I D D L E
S C H O O L

V A L L E Y  R I V E R
L E A R N I N G
C E N T E R

N o r t h  C a r o l i n a
S t a t e  P l a n e
N A D  8 3

S c h o o l s  a n d  S c h o o l  D i s t r i c t s
C h e r o k e e  C o u n t y ,  N o r t h  C a r o l i n a

M a p  C r e a t e d  :  0 4 / 2 0 / 2 0 1 0
C h e r o k e e  C o u n t y  G I S  D e p t .

D i s c l a i m e r :  T h i s  m a p  i s  f o r  r e f e r e n c e  u s e  o n l y .   
D a t a  p r o v i d e d  a r e  d e r i v e d  f r o m  m u l t i p l e  s o u r c e s
w i t h  v a r y i n g  l e v e l s  o f  a c c u r a c y .  C h e r o k e e  C o u n t y
G I S  d i s c l a i m s  a l l  r e s p o n s i b i l i t y  f o r  t h e  a c c u r a c y  o r
c o m p l e t e n e s s  o f  t h e  d a t a  s h o w n  h e r e o n .

74
64

294

60
19

129

19

19
129

64

64

ALT
64

141

129

1326

74

Schools
High School Districts
Major Roads
Lakes
Major Secondary Roads

School Districts
ELEMENTARY

Andrews Elementary
Hiwassee Dam
Marble Elementary
Martins Creek Elementary
Murphy Elementary
Peachtree Elementary
Ranger Elementary

0 2 4 61
M i l e s

1  i n  =  2  m i l e s

DISTRICT 1

DISTRICT 2

DISTRICT 3
HIWASSEE DAM

MURPHY

ANDREWS


